
Semillon Chardonnay 
premium de-alcoholized wine

Malinda Distributors
12 - 6988 177 Street, Surrey, BC, V3S 2K1
Tel. 604-544-8528
loxtonwines.ca

 ITEM NO  DESCRIPTION CASE
LOX-SC  Loxton De-alc Semillon Chardonnay 750 ml    12 

Product details:

Loxton wine...the healthy alternative...99.5% alcohol free!

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
per 250 mL / par 250 mL

Calories / Calories  60
Fat / Lipides  0g
 Saturated / saturés 0 g
 + Trans / trans 0 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg
Sodium / Sodium 80 mg
Carbohydrate / Glucides 15 g
 Fibre / Fibres 0 g
 Sugars / Sucres 12 g
Protein / Protéines 0 g

0 %

0 %

3 %
5 %
0 %

Vitamin A / Vitamine A
Vitamin C / Vitamine C
Calcium / Calcium
Iron / Fer

0 %
5 %
2 %
2 %

Amount
Teneur

% Daily Value
% valeur quotidienne

Consumer trends:
•  The non-alcoholic market segment is one of the fastest growth 

categories in the food industry
•  The wellness trend has inspired many consumers to go alcohol 

free or to reduce alcohol consumption
•   Affordable, healthy and low calorie option to regular wines

Wine features:
•   Medium dry blend of Semillon and 
 Chardonnay grapes resulting in an excellent 

balance of fruit flavours and acidity 
•   Can be enjoyed cold or at room temperature 
•   Pairs well with chicken, seafood, Asian food and 

soft cheeses
•  Enjoyable on its own




